3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

FLOKI-AIRDROP

TRUST WALLET MYSTERY
BOX

$1000 DAI

1$30,000 USDC VALUE
'OxB0ai New Year Gift
15,000$ SHIB

5,000 USDT

700M SHIB

700M SHIB

5,000 USDT

A-

5,000 USDT

POLYGON

0x79e996ec045fb6adS50f1f82644af4ebdSheaf3af8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 VISIT FLOKIAIRDROP.ORG

TO CLAIM

1 rn.xyz

DAI

Shiba Inu

NEW YEAR GIFT

NFT Voucher
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
usdwin.co

NFT Airdrop

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x79e996ec045f6ad50f1f82644af4ebd5beaf3af8

Date & time

2024-06-04
04:44:46

2024-01-17
02:48:12

Date & time

2024-03-15
21:22:56

2023-12-18
19:02:51

2023-12-18
15:50:18

2023-11-23
07:50:52

2023-11-02
11:11:33

Transaction Id

0x33897%9e3ec9e2158312d

00f5f6ah80bcd2f241%aa4

ocdh66579eed8dd7150e68

0x332112e76995b311489c

b8aecd5378f4feaf?18aef

eeldbe204elf78a5fb7elchd

Transaction Id

Oxa5c1b57129e8cbh47b8c

39h129fa853486fe%6e123

688fd93ff35d2237635280

0xa488d1d0a46d335b7787

6da228flaf8ad4faeacab

0e4746F45¢c8ee93ce49470

Oxdb40e3be475ec8319842

2b31f5401e443af5877890

€8202055e14h9cf47a3395

0x29dbed4bf599d6c64209

93369f53defas50735e3a4a

3915c0c162296cf3015277

0x9115%9aaal75f7c4e7dbf

a02653c7d642e3e9f1db8f

5f2d2bb18f5b75302082b5

Amount

+ 500.00000000000000
0000 VISIT
FLOKIAIRDROP.ORG
TO CLAIM

+ 3 rn.xyz

Amount

+ 1 usdwin.co

+

1 Ox0ai New Year
Gift

+

1 NEW YEAR GIFT

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338979e3ec9e2158312d00f5f6ab80bcd2f2419aa45cdb66579eed8dd7150e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338979e3ec9e2158312d00f5f6ab80bcd2f2419aa45cdb66579eed8dd7150e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x338979e3ec9e2158312d00f5f6ab80bcd2f2419aa45cdb66579eed8dd7150e68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x332112e76995b311489cb8aecd5378f4feaf918aefee3be204e1f78a5fb7e1c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x332112e76995b311489cb8aecd5378f4feaf918aefee3be204e1f78a5fb7e1c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x332112e76995b311489cb8aecd5378f4feaf918aefee3be204e1f78a5fb7e1c0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5c1b57129e8cbb47b8c39b129fa853486fe96e123688fd93ff35d2237635280
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5c1b57129e8cbb47b8c39b129fa853486fe96e123688fd93ff35d2237635280
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5c1b57129e8cbb47b8c39b129fa853486fe96e123688fd93ff35d2237635280
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa488d1d0a46d335b77876da228f1af8ad4f9aeacab0e4746f45c8ee93ce49470
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa488d1d0a46d335b77876da228f1af8ad4f9aeacab0e4746f45c8ee93ce49470
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa488d1d0a46d335b77876da228f1af8ad4f9aeacab0e4746f45c8ee93ce49470
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb40e3be475ec83f98422b3f5401e443af587789f0e8202055e14b9cf47a3395
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb40e3be475ec83f98422b3f5401e443af587789f0e8202055e14b9cf47a3395
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb40e3be475ec83f98422b3f5401e443af587789f0e8202055e14b9cf47a3395
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbed4bf599d6c6420993369f53defa50735e3a4a3915c0c162296cf3015277
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbed4bf599d6c6420993369f53defa50735e3a4a3915c0c162296cf3015277
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x29dbed4bf599d6c6420993369f53defa50735e3a4a3915c0c162296cf3015277
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91159aaa175f7c4e7dbfa02653c7d642e3e9f1db8f5f2d2bb18f5b75302082b5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91159aaa175f7c4e7dbfa02653c7d642e3e9f1db8f5f2d2bb18f5b75302082b5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91159aaa175f7c4e7dbfa02653c7d642e3e9f1db8f5f2d2bb18f5b75302082b5

10

11

12

13

Date & time

2023-10-31
10:52:16

2023-10-16
13:19:01

2023-09-27
19:28:53

2023-09-27
16:02:27

2023-09-26
12:08:58

2023-09-25
23:29:53

2023-09-07
23:45:47

2023-08-11
12:39:49

Transaction Id

0xd6c52354394fe7211bc?

€5487181e4ad5hb378544b

00250482h7ceB76733bcce

Oxc0e336b3813322d85878

08e936eeechla2cde2a8e5

9e99cal3cd4a5db6452d96f

Ox4622eee2elc73c82cc50

a01963eb01002b1d3da85hb

bf7138357c29286320e109

0x32d3c56aa7f92d7c9cch

63e5a84456h43bb17c0739

d3ch47a2al152d3b4clbecl

Oxbd478cb47ebedS5es5a3ss

dabc9ff7891920820e6hb67

b8el1b7196875c0230908cc

0x796567c140a4d7e21153

21330c8fh388228a7e243a

caaffb?4bc756abh9c8e3c4

Ox4f0cS55h2c435ae0d099f

cc086f2a72ef33f788e7b1

12¥95df5c719ad0cl13372c

Ox5ee733e55bbdaf48ad9b

3098del90df35f3ad3deaa

bf78ff385c6cfS57de20ef3

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Voucher

1 DAI
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6c52354394fe7211bc7e5487181e4ad5bb378544b50250482b7ce076733bcce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6c52354394fe7211bc7e5487181e4ad5bb378544b50250482b7ce076733bcce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd6c52354394fe7211bc7e5487181e4ad5bb378544b50250482b7ce076733bcce
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0e336b3813322d8587808e936eeecb1a2cde2a8e59e99ca13cd45db6452d96f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0e336b3813322d8587808e936eeecb1a2cde2a8e59e99ca13cd45db6452d96f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc0e336b3813322d8587808e936eeecb1a2cde2a8e59e99ca13cd45db6452d96f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4622eee2e1c73c82cc50a01963eb01002b1d3da85bbf7138357c29286320e109
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4622eee2e1c73c82cc50a01963eb01002b1d3da85bbf7138357c29286320e109
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4622eee2e1c73c82cc50a01963eb01002b1d3da85bbf7138357c29286320e109
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32d3c56aa7f92d7c9cc563e5a84456b43bb17c0739d3cb47a2a152d3b4c1bcc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32d3c56aa7f92d7c9cc563e5a84456b43bb17c0739d3cb47a2a152d3b4c1bcc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x32d3c56aa7f92d7c9cc563e5a84456b43bb17c0739d3cb47a2a152d3b4c1bcc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd478c647e6ed5e5a345dabc9ff7891920820e6b67b8e1b7196875c0230908cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd478c647e6ed5e5a345dabc9ff7891920820e6b67b8e1b7196875c0230908cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbd478c647e6ed5e5a345dabc9ff7891920820e6b67b8e1b7196875c0230908cc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x796567c140a4d7e2115321330c8fb388228a7e243acaaffb94bc756ab9c8e3c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x796567c140a4d7e2115321330c8fb388228a7e243acaaffb94bc756ab9c8e3c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x796567c140a4d7e2115321330c8fb388228a7e243acaaffb94bc756ab9c8e3c4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f0c55b2c435ae0d099fcc086f2a72ef33f788e7b112f95df5c719ad0c13372c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f0c55b2c435ae0d099fcc086f2a72ef33f788e7b112f95df5c719ad0c13372c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4f0c55b2c435ae0d099fcc086f2a72ef33f788e7b112f95df5c719ad0c13372c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ee733e55bbdaf48ad9b3098de190df35f3ad3deaabf78ff385c6cf57de20ef3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ee733e55bbdaf48ad9b3098de190df35f3ad3deaabf78ff385c6cf57de20ef3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ee733e55bbdaf48ad9b3098de190df35f3ad3deaabf78ff385c6cf57de20ef3

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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